LoOoNoULRWNE

Jacques FLORIN

C.O. Liege

Circuit : H:Noir Moyen

Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 155m)

Temps : 1:28:48 (20'39"/km)

00:06:06 387m
00:10:05 00:16:11 281m
00:02:39 00:18:50 204m
00:03:15 00:22:05 219m
00:04:05 00:26:10 159m
00:07:12 00:33:22 250m
00:12:12 00:45:34 470m
00:02:03 00:47:37 173m
00:07:44 00:55:21 218m
00:06:49 01:02:10 386m
00:05:27 01:07:37 236m
00:11:19 01:18:56 779m
00:06:25 01:25:21 331m
00:03:09 01:28:30 175m
00:00:18 01:28:48 76m

Régionale 5 couleurs
Vivy 28.8.2021
ASUB

21/32 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:37:27
2. Konstantin SMIRNOV 0:40:38
3. Philippe TAELEMANS 0:50:02

15'46"/km
35'53"/km
12'59"/km
14'50"/km
25'41"/km
28'48"/km
25'57"/km
11'51"/km
35'28"/km
17'40"/km
23'06"/km
14'32"/km
19'23"/km
18'00"/km

3'57"/km
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